© 2022 Phantom Cables
5m 1.25 inch Split Spiral Wrap - Black
SW-S1250-15BK - Specifications
Description
This split spiral wrap permits flexible routing of cable harnesses while forming a neat, protective bundle. With the use of the insertion tool, the wrap easily bundles cables and
allows lead-outs at any point. It is made of polyethylene which is designed for general indoor use with good resistance to ordinary solvents and abrasion.
5 meters [16.4 foot]
1.25 inch
Physical Characteristics
Length
Width
33.3mm [1.31 inch]
32.0mm [1.25 inch]
35mm [1.37 inch]
Polyethylene
Outer Diameter
Inner Diameter
Max. Bundle Diameter
Material
Yes
1
1.87 lbs [0.84kg]
Environmental
RoHS
Packaging Information
Package Quantity
Product Weight